ISO15552 Standard Cylinder
SCW 2 Series
ISO15552 STANDARD SCW 2 SERIES
New Products
EU-CC-1430A
ISO Series Cylinder Released on the Market
*
*

SpecificationsSwitch specifications
Monochrome/two-color show/anti-intense magnetic field
How to order
Notes: SCWP2 series is the switch directly mounted model, without mounting
components,and the switch body the same with series SCWT2.
Description
Proximity 2 wire   Proximity 3 wire
Description
Applications
Output mode
Power voltage
Load voltage
Loading current
Load current light
Leaking current
LED
 (ON lighting)
LED
 (ON lighting)
Red/Green
LED
(ON lighting)
Red/Green
LED
(ON lighting)
Green LED
 (ON lighting)
LED
 (ON lighting)
Red/Green
LED
(ON lighting)
Red/Green
LED
(ON lighting)
1mA or less
AC200 V, 2mA or less
AC100 V, 1mA or less
Application
Output mode
Power voltage
Load voltage
Load current
Light
Leaking current
Reed 2-wire Proximity 2-wire
50mA or less
LED
 (ON lighting)
Red/Green
LED
(ON lighting）
LED
(ON lighting)
No indicator light
 (ON lighting)
T-shaped switch
Switch body＋ mounting component Only switch body  mounting component

EN
 h
12
φ
D
KK
ZZ
φCN
R ER
L
φ
EK
 e
8
CE CK CM CL ER KK LE
φ32 40 10 10 19 11.5 M10×1.25 20 SCWP2-Y-32
φ40 48 12 12 24 13 M12×1.25 24 SCWP2-Y-40
φ50,63 64 16 16 32 18 M16×1.5 32 SCWP2-Y-50
φ80,100 80 20 20 40 24 M20×1.5 41 SCWP2-Y-80
AX CE CN D EN ER KK LE Z
φ32 20 43 10 19 14 14 M10×1.25 15 13 SCWP2-I-32
φ40 22 50 12 22 16 16 M12×1.25 17 13 SCWP2-I-40
φ50,63 28 64 16 27 21 21 M16×1.5 22 15 SCWP2-I-50
φ80,100 33 77 20 34 25 25 M20×1.5 26 15 SCWP2-I-80
EK L
φ32 10 36 SCWP2-P2-32
φ40 12 42 SCWP2-P2-40
φ50,63 20 54 SCWP2-P2-50
φ80,100 20 62 SCWP2-P2-80
EK L
φ32 10 62 SCWP2-P1-32
φ40 12 70 SCWP2-P1-40
φ50 16 78 SCWP2-P1-50
φ63 16 92 SCWP2-P1-63
φ80 20 112 SCWP2-P1-80
φ100 20 132 SCWP2-P1-100
 Note: with shaft pin, flat shim and cotter pin
Model
Model
Model Model
Notes: with flat washer and cotter pin
For clevis bracket (for CB) For rod clevis (for Y)
Notes: The dimensions of SCWP2 are the same with SCWT2
Bore size
Bore size
Bore size Bore size
CE EK CM CL ER A
φ32 40 10 10 20 12 26 SCWP2-Y2-32
φ40 48 12 12 24 14 32 SCWP2-Y2-40
φ50,63 64 16 16 32 19 40 SCWP2-Y2-50
φ80,100 80 20 20 40 25 48 SCWP2-Y2-80
Model Bore size B
23
28
36

UL
R
A
EA
φEB
φHB
U
RG
L
BT
G
PH
φCK H9
R BR
BR BT CK EA EB EM G GL HB PH RA TE UL UR
φ32 10 8 10 10 11 26 7 21 6.6 32 18 38 51 31 SCWP2-B3-32
φ40 11 10 12 12 11 28 9 24 6.6 36 22 41 54 35 SCWP2-B3-40
φ50 12 12 12 16 15 32 11 33 9 45 30 50 65 45 SCWP2-B3-50
φ63 15 12 16 16 15 40 11 37 9 50 35 52 67 50 SCWP2-B3-63
φ80 15 14 16 20 18 50 13 47 11 63 40 66 86 60 SCWP2-B3-80
φ100 19 15 20 20 18 60 14 55 11 71 50 76 96 70 SCWP2-B3-100
Eye bracket (steel) (B1), Eye bracket (aluminium) (B5)
Clevis bracket (steel) (B2), Clevis bracket (aluminium) (B6)
Eye bracket (B1, B5)
Notes: clevis bracket, a pin, a flat shim and a snap ring are attached
Eye bracket (steel) (B3)
Eye bracket (aluminium) (B7)
Model B3
Clevis bracket (B2, B6)
Bore size
SCWP2-B7-32
SCWP2-B7-40
SCWP2-B7-50
SCWP2-B7-63
SCWP2-B7-80
SCWP2-B7-100
Model B7
SCW 2 Series
11
Accessory dimensions Notes: The dimensions of SCWP2 are the same with SCWT2
*
Bore size C CB CD CE CE1 CE2 D EW F G FL L MR TG UB Model B1 Model B5 Model B2 Model B6
φ32 6.6 26 10 46 49 46 11 26 8 5.5 22 12 10 32.5 45 SCWP2-B1-32 SCWP2-B5-32 SCWP2-B2-32 SCWP2-B6-32
φ40 6.6 28 12 52 57 52 11 28 8 5.5 25 15 12 38 52 SCWP2-B1-40 SCWP2-B5-40 SCWP2-B2-40 SCWP2-B6-40
φ50 9 32 12 65 65 65 14 32 10 6.5 27 15 12 46.5 60 SCWP2-B1-50 SCWP2-B5-50 SCWP2-B2-50 SCWP2-B6-50
φ63 9 40 16 75 75 75 14 40 10 6.5 32 20 16 56.6 70 SCWP2-B1-63 SCWP2-B5-63 SCWP2-B2-63 SCWP2-B6-63
φ80 11 50 16 95 95 95 17.5 50 14 10 36 20 16 72 90 SCWP2-B1-80 SCWP2-B5-80 SCWP2-B2-80 SCWP2-B6-80
φ100 11 60 20 114 116 114 17.5 60 14 10 41 25 20 89 110 SCWP2-B1-100 SCWP2-B5-100 SCWP2-B2-100 SCWP2-B6-100
●
12
Notes
In design and model selection